
Senate 
 
Greg Albritton (R-Range)  
P.O. Box 776 
Bay Minette, AL 36507 
(251) 937-0240 (District) 
(334) 242-7843 (State House) 
galbritton@att.net 
greg.albritton.law@gmail.com 
 
 
Gerald Allen (R-Cottondale) 
P.O. Box 70007 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35407 
(205) 556-5310 (District) 
(334) 242-7889 (State House) 
ghallen62@yahoo.com 
Gerald.allen@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Billy Beasley (D-Clayton) 
23 Court Square 
Clayton, AL 36016 
334-775-7657 (District) 
334-242-7868 (State House) 
billy.beasley@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Slade Blackwell (R-Birmingham) 
2501 20th Place S, Ste. 225 
Birmingham, AL 35223 
(205) 324-7676 Ext 5 (District) 
(334) 242-7851 (State House) 
sb@sladeblackwell.com 
 
 
Dick Brewbaker (R-Montgomery) 
300 Eastern Boulevard 
Montgomery, AL 36117 
(334) 279-0174 (District) 
(334) 242-7895 (State House) 
dick.brewbaker@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 

Paul Bussman (R-Cullman) 
1625 Main Avenue SW 
Cullman, AL 35055 
(256) 734-1700 (District) 
(334) 242-7855 (State House) 
p_bussman@bellsouth.net 
 
 
 
Clyde Chambliss (R-Prattville) 
P.O. Box 680782 
Prattville, AL 36068 
(334) 730-5441 (District) 
(334) 242-7883 (State House) 
clyde.chambliss@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 
Linda Coleman (D-Birmingham) 
710 North 20th Street 
Birmingham, AL 35259 
(205) 254-2079 (District) 
(334) 242-7864 (State House) 
linda.coleman@birminghamal.gov 
linda.coleman@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Gerald Dial (R-Lineville) 
P.O. Box 248 
Lineville, AL 36266 
(256) 239-9939 (District) 
(334) 242-7874 (State House) 
gerald_dial@yahoo.com 
 
 
Priscilla Dunn (D-Bessemer) 
460 Carriage Hills Drive 
Bessemer, AL 35022 
(205) 426-3795 (District) 
(334) 242- 7793 (State House) 
groverdunn@att.net 
priscilla.dunn@alsenate.gov 
 



 
 
Vivian Davis Figures (D-Mobile)   
P.O. Box 7985  
Mobile, AL 36602 
(251) 208-5480 (District) 
(334) 242-7871 (State House) 
vivian.figures@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Rusty Glover (R-Semmes) 
P.O. Box 2175 
Semmes, AL 36575 
(251) 649-7380 (District) 
(334) 242-7886 (State House) 
rusty.glover@alsenate.gov  
 
 
Bill Hightower (R-Theodore) 
104 S. Lawrence Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
(251) 208-5480 (District) 
(334) 242-7882 (State House) 
bill.hightower@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Jimmy Holley (R-Elba) 
4212 Country Road 364 
Elba, AL 36323 
(334) 897-5181 (District) 
(334) 242-7845 (State House) 
jimmy.holley@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Bill Holtzclaw (R-Madison) 
P.O. Box 1801 
Madison, AL 35758 
(256) 651-5921 (District) 
(334) 242-7854 (State House) 
bill.holtzclaw@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Steve Livingston (R-Hollywood) 
P.O. Box 8  
Scottsboro, AL 35768 
(256) 218-3090 (District) 
(334) 242-7858 (State House) 
steve@votestevelivingston.com 
steve.livingston@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Del Marsh (R-Anniston) 
P.O. Drawer 2365 
Anniston, AL 36202 
(256) 237-8647 (District) 
(334) 242-7877 (State House) 
del.marsh@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Jim McClendon (R-Springville) 
361 Jones Road 
Springville, AL 35416 
(205) 467-2656 (District) 
(334) 242-7898 (State House) 
jimmcc@windstream.net 
 
 
Tim Melson (R-Florence) 
P.O. Box 550  
Florence, AL 35631 
(256) 760-5707 (District) 
(334) 242-7888 (State House) 
tmelson672@aol.com 
tim.melson@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Arthur Orr (R-Decatur) 
P.O. Box 305 
Decatur, AL 35602 
(256) 260-2147 (District) 
(334) 242-7891 (State House) 
arthur.orr@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Trip Pittman (R-Montrose) 
PO Box 1812  
Daphne, AL 36526 
(251) 621-0535 (District) 
(334) 242-7897 (State House) 
trip.pittman@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Greg Reed (R-Jasper) 
900 Hwy 78 E., Ste 200 
Jasper, AL 35504 
(205) 295-1523 (District) 
(334) 242-7894 (State House) 
greg@preferredmedicalsystems.com 
greg.reed@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Quinton Ross, Jr. (D-Montgomery) 
P.O. Box 6183 
Montgomery, AL 36106 
(334) 544-0122 (District) 
(334) 242-7880 (State House) 
quinton.ross@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Hank Sanders (D-Selma)  
P.O. Box 1290 
Selma, AL 36702 
(334) 526-4531 (District) 
(334) 242-7860 (State House) 
sharon.calhoun@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Paul Sanford (R-Huntsville) 
726 Madison Street SE 
Huntsville, AL 35801 
(256) 539-5441 (District) 
(334) 242-7867 (State House) 
paul.sanford@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Clay Scofield (R-Guntersville) 
412-A Gunter Avenue, Apt. A 
Guntersville, AL 35976 
(256) 582-0619 (District) 
(334) 242-7876 (State House) 
clay.scofield@mclo.org 
clay.scofield@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Shay Shelnutt (R-Trussville) 
P.O. Box 120 
Trussville, AL 35173 
(205) 413-9022 (District) 
(334) 242-7794 (State House) 
shay.sd17@gmail.com 
 
 
Bobby Singleton (D-Greensboro) 
105 Cobbs Street 
Greensboro, AL 36744 
Bsingle362@gmail.com 
(334) 507-5562 (District) 
(334) 242-7935 (State House) 
bsingle362@gmail.com 
 
 
Harri Anne Smith (I-Slocomb) 
P.O. Box 483 
Slocomb, AL 36375 
(334) 886-2367 (District) 
(334) 242-7879 (State House) 
harriannesmith@graceba.net 
 
 
Rodger Smitherman (D-Birmingham) 
2029 2nd Avenue North 
Birmingham, AL 35203 
(205) 322-0012 (District) 
(334) 242-7870 (State House) 
rodger.smitherman@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Larry Stutts (R-Tuscumbia) 
1120 S Jackson Hwy, Ste. 104 
Sheffield, AL 35660 
(256) 386-0855 (District) 
(334) 242-7862 (State House) 
larrycstutts@aol.com 
larry.stutts@alsenate.gov 
 
 
J.T. “Jabo” Waggoner (R-Birmingham) 
P.O. Box 660609 
Vestavia Hills, AL 35266 
205-978-7405 (District) 
334-242-7892 (State House) 
jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Cam Ward (R-Alabaster) 
P.O. Box 1749 
Alabaster, AL 35007 
(205) 620-6610 (District)  
(334) 242-7873 (State House) 
cam@camward.com 
 
 
 

 
Tom Whatley (R-Auburn) 
P.O. Box 841 
Auburn, AL 36831 
(334) 209-0831 (District) 
(334) 242-7865 (State House) 
tom.whatley@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 
Phil Williams (R-Rainbow City) 
400 Broad Street, Ste. 111 
Gadsden, AL 35901 
(334) 242-7857 (State House) 
phil@williamsstatesenate.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Alabama Senate 
Alabama State House 
11 South Union Street 

Montgomery, AL 36130 
 

Alabama Senate Receptionist 
(334) 242-7800 

(Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday) 
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